

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17602/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2008 in WP No.33651/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. TAMILMANI

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Ms. Saima Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master